
Empower Your Business Empower Your Business

About  ITCPower

Manufactory

Empower Your Business

Rated speed

Rated power 

Max. power 

Net Weight 

Dimension 

FLC 20'/40'HQ

rpm

kW(Hp)

kW(Hp)

kg

mm

D250/E

3000 / 3600

3.3(4.5) / 3.6(4.9)

3.6(4.9) / 4.0(5.5)

28 / 32

332 × 392 × 416 

420/880

D300/E

3000 / 3600

3.68(5.0) / 4.0(5.5)

4.0(5.5)  / 4.4(6.0)

33 / 38

383 × 421 × 450 

240/600

D400/E

3000 / 3600

5.7(7.8) / 6.3(8.6)

6.3(8.6) / 7.0(9.5)

48 / 53

417 × 470 × 494 

192/400

Engine Model

Rated speed

Rated power 

Max. power 

Net Weight 

Dimension 

FLC 20'/40'HQ

rpm

kW(Hp)

kW(Hp)

kg

mm

D450/E

3000 / 3600

6.6(9) / 7.3(10)

7.3(10) / 8.0(11)

50 / 55(E)

417 × 470 × 494

192/400

D500E

3000 / 3600

7.35(10) / 8.0(11)

8.0(11) / 8.8(12)

52 / 57(E)

417 × 470 × 500

192/400

D670E

3000 / 3600

9.6(13.1) / 10.5 (14.4)

10.5(14.4) / 11.6(15.9)

60 / 65(E)

510 × 520 × 580 

192/384

Engine Model

Air-cooled, Single Cylinder, Diesel Engine
4.5-16 HP

OPTIONALS

Start key
Speed governor handle
Oil bath air filter

Base shaft High fuel tank shaft accepts 
electromagnetic valve

Europe Office & Shop

Portbale 
Generator 

Diesel
Engine

Europe Office
Shop & Warehouse

Barcelona

Light
Tower

Industrial
Generator

HYUNDAI 
brand dealer

UK



Portable Silent Diesel Generator Portable Open Type Diesel Generator

Front and back door open, 
easy for operation, maintaince  and replace parts.

4.5-7.9kVA 4.5-10.3kVA

DG6000N

DG8500N

DG10000N

DG6000N-3

DG8500N-3

DG10000N-3

DG8500N-T

DG10000N-T

4.5 kW

5.5 kW

7.5 kW

5.6 kVA

6.9 kVA

9.4 kVA

5.0 kW/ 6.9kVA

7 kW / 9.4 kVA

5.3 kW

6.3 kW

8.2 kW

6.6 kVA

7.9 kVA

10.3 kVA

5.8 kW/ 7.9kVA

7.7kW / 10.3kVA

105

109

135

105

109

135

109

138

81*55*60

81*55*60

81*58.5*62

81*55*60

81*55*60

81*58.5*62

81*55*60

81*58.5*62

84 / 228

84 / 228

75 / 208

84 / 228

84 / 228

75 / 208

84 / 228

75 / 208

Model
In container 

20'/40'HQ
 Dimensions 

(cm)
Net Weight

(kg)
Max. PowerRated PowerPhase

DG6100SE

DG8600SE

DG6100SE-3

DG8600SE-3

DG8600SE-T

Single

Single

Three

Three

Full Power

Single

Single

Single

Three

Three

Three

Full Power

Full Power

4.5 kW

5.5 kW

5.6 kVA

6.9 kVA

5.0 kW / 6.9 kVA

5.3 kW

6.3 kW

6.6 kVA

7.9 kVA

5.8 kW / 7.9 kVA

158

157.5

157.5

157

162

92*52*72

92*52*72

92*52*72

92*52*72

92*52*72

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

Model
In container 

20'/40'HQ
 Dimensions 

(cm)
Net Weight

(kg)
Max. PowerRated PowerPhase

Empower Your Business Empower Your Business

25L increase fuel tank
Keep the generator running 
for a long time

OPTIONALS

Remote controller Start/Stop
Wireless/Cable,Max. to 100m 
distance controling

38W, 150mm cooling fan
Fix onto silent generator, 
for high temperature area

ATS BOX
10 Kw including
15m cable

nd back door open, nd back
maintaince  and replace parts.

OPTIONALS

Remote controller Start/Stop
Wireless/Cable,Max. to 100m 
distance controling

Push wheel kit 

T8, 8 inch

T10, 10 inch

ATS BOX
10 Kw including
15m cable

Push wheel kit 

S10, 10 inch 
Load

120Kg

Load

200Kg

Load

200Kg

ATS

AC400V

LOAD BREAKER

FUSE DC 12V 8.3A

+ -

DIGITAL PANEL AC230VAC400  ← OFF → AC230V

PREHEATER

LOAD BREAKER
DIGITAL PANEL AC230V

ATS FUSE DC 12V 8.3A

+ -

PREHEATER

AC230V

OVERLOAD

LOAD BREAKER

DIGITAL PANEL

AC400V

AC230V

ATS FUSE DC 12V 8.3A

+ -

PREHEATER

OVERLOAD

Single Phase 

Three Phase 

Full Power  Single / Three Phase 



DG6000SE

DG8500SE

DG6000SE-3

DG8500SE-3

DG8500SE-T

Single

Single

Three

Three

Full Power

4.5 kW

5.5 kW

5.6 kVA

6.9 kVA

5.0 kW / 6.9 kVA

5.3 kW

6.3 kW

6.6 kVA

7.9 kVA

5.8 kW / 7.9 kVA

154

154.5

152.5

154.5

158.5

92*52*74

92*52*74

92*52*74

92*52*74

92*52*74

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

48 / 144

Model
In container 

20'/40'HQ
 Dimensions 

(cm)
Net Weight

(kg)
Max. PowerRated PowerPhase

Portable Silent Diesel Generator
4.5-7.9kVA

DG2500L

DG2500LE

DG4000L

DG4000LE

DG6000LE

DG8500LE

DG10000LE

DG6000LE-3

DG8500LE-3

DG10000LE-3

DG8500LE-T

DG10000LE-T

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Three

Three

Three

Full Power

Full Power

2 kW

2 kW

2.8 kW

2.8 kW

4.5 kW

5.5 kW

7.5 kW

5.6 kVA

6.9 kVA

9.4 kVA

5.0kW / 6.9kVA

7.0 kW / 9.4kVA

2.2 kW

2.2 kW

3.1 kW

3.1 kW

5.3 kW

6.3 kW

8.2 kW

6.6 kVA

7.9 kVA

10.3 kVA

5.8kW / 7.9kVA

7.7 kW / 10.3kVA

56

66

67

78

107

112

132

107

112

132

116

132

61*46*53

61*46*53

68*46*56

68*46*56

72*48*60

72*48*60

74*55*65.5

72*48*60

72*48*60

74*55*65.5

72*48*60

74*55*65.5

160 / 336

160 / 336

105 / 296

105 / 296

99 / 288

99 / 288

93 / 189

99 / 288

99 / 288

93 / 189

99 / 288

93 / 189

Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

Net Weight
(kg)

Max. PowerRated PowerPhase

2.0-10.3kVA
Portable Open Type Diesel Generator

Empower Your Business Empower Your Business

Full Power Control Panel
Single phase / Three Phase Same power output

Mains power loadATS

Start / Off 
signal outlet

Diesel Generator

Single / Three Phase 
Switch

Single Phase Three Phase Full Power
Single / Three Phase 

OPTIONALS

Remote controller Start/Stop
Wireless/Cable,Max. to 100m 
distance controling

25L increase fuel tank
Keep the generator running 
for a long time

38W, 150mm cooling fan
Fix onto silent generator, 
for high temperature area

ATS BOX
10 Kw including
15m cable

25L

OPTIONALS

Remote controller Start/Stop
Wireless/Cable,Max. to 100m 
distance controling

Push wheel kit 

T8, 8 inch

T10, 10 inch

ATS BOX
10 Kw including
15m cable

Emp

Full Power Control Panel
Single phase / Three Phase Same power output

esel Generator

Push wheel kit 

S10, 10 inch 

DIGITAL PANEL

PREHEATER

ATS

AC400VOVERLOAD

LOW OIL
PRESSURE 

ALARM

LOAD BREAKER

FUSE

DC 12V 8.3A

+ -

DIGITAL PANEL

PREHEATER

ATS

AC230VOVERLOAD

LOW OIL
PRESSURE 

ALARM

LOAD BREAKER

FUSE

DC 12V 8.3A

+ -

DIGITAL PANEL

PREHEATER
ATS

AC230V
AC400V LOW OIL

PRESSURE 
ALARM

AC SW

FUSE

DC 12V 8.3A

AC400  ← OFF → AC230V

Load

120Kg

Load

200Kg

Load

200Kg



Diesel Welder Generator
190A, 250A

Empower Your Business

DGW190AC

DGW250AC

DGW250XACS

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

0 - 190A

0 - 250A

0 - 250A

2.0 kVA

3.3 kVA

10.0 kVA

1.8 kVA

3.0 kVA

9.0 kVA

124

220

330

72*48*60

90*66*72

136*65*98

99 / 288

32 / 102

24 / 48

Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N. W.
(kg)

Max.
Power

Rated
Power

Welding
current

Fuel

DGW250AC DGW250XACS

Push wheel kit 

T8, 8 inch

T10, S10 10 inch

Load

120Kg

Load

200Kg

Options

Masker,handlers,terminal 
connectors(250A),
25m2 x5m cable x2
For DGW190AC

Masker,handlers,terminal 
connectors(500A),
35m2 x5m cable x2
For DGW250AC,DGW250XACS

Terminal box

rain-proof

Hand winch

1500lb/681kg

Break box

rain-proof

T inal boxermi

proofrain-p

chd winc

1kg0lb/68

Diesel Pump Portable Light Tower
Gaoline / Diesel generator

LED / Metal Halide

Empower Your Business

Light Tower

Light Coverage (m2)

Lamps    

Lamps Wattage  (w)

Lamp Durability/Life Expectancy (hrs)   

Mast  

Max Height (m)    

Weight (Kg)

Products Size (mm) 

Weight with package (Kg)

Diemntions Package (mm)

Loading Capacity FCL20'/40'HQ

Generator Type (options)  
Rated Frequency  

Rated Voltage (VAC)

Rated Power (kVA)

Start Method  

Fuel 

Sound Pressure Level dB(A)

Fuel tank capacity (L)

Fuel Autonomy (hrs)

LT1600-MH-D

2000

Metal Halide

4*400

6000

Vertical Manual

5.5 

310 

1300×880×2100

350 

1530×960×642

21/ 60

DG6000SE

50 Hz

230

4.5 

Electric

Diesel

68 

14 

8 

LT4000-MH-D

4000

Metal Halide

4*1000

6000

Vertical Manual

5.5 

310 

1300×880×2100

350 

1530×960×642

21/ 60

DG8500SE

50 Hz 

230

5.5 

Electric

Diesel

68 

14 

6

LT600-LED-D

2500 

LED

4*150

30000

Vertical Manual

5.5 m

300 

1300×880×1950 

330 

1530×960×592

21/ 60

DG6000SE

50 Hz

230 

4.5 

Electric

Diesel

68 

14 

8

LT600-LED-I

2500

LED

4*150

 30000 

 Vertical Manual

5.5 m

150

1200×880×1950

180

1530×960×592

21/ 60

G2000i

50 Hz

230 

1.7 

Recoil

Gasoline

62 

3.5 

5uel Autonomy (hrs) 5

LED 4×150w

Metal Halide
4×1000W



Empower Your Business

Diesel Pump 
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Max. Flow (m3/h)
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DP50E
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Empower Your Business

Diesel Pump 

0

5
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Max Head (m)

Max. Flow (m3/h)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Max Head (m)

Max. Flow (m3/h)

DPT80E

DP80XE

DP100XE

DPC80E

DPC50E

50 (2")

80 (3")

100 (4")

150 (6")

36

60

96

168

30

30

31

20

8

8

8

8

39

48

75

93

52*43*52 

57.5*47*57

66*53.5*65 

77*53.5*66.5

192 / 400

120 / 252

96 / 204

81 / 171

Pump Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N.W.
(kg)

Max. Head 
(m)

Suction head
(m) 

Max. Flow
(m3/h)

Diameter (I/O)
(mm)

DP50E

DP80E

DP100E

DP150E

* D- Diesel    P-Pump    E-Electric

50 (2")

40 (1.5")

50 (2")

30

21

30

52

100

100

9

9

9

48

63

73

57.5*47*57 

66*48.5*61 

66*48.5*61 

120 / 252

94 / 292

94 / 292

Pump Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N.W.
(kg)

Max. Head 
(m)

Suction head
(m) 

Max. Flow
(m3/h)

Diameter (I/O)
(mm)

DPH50E

DPH40-2E

DPH50AE

Pump Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N.W.
(kg)

Max. Head 
(m)

Suction head
(m) 

Max. Flow
(m3/h)

Diameter (I/O)
(mm)

Pump Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N.W.
(kg)

Max. Head 
(m)

Suction head
(m) 

Max. Flow
(m3/h)

Diameter (I/O)
(mm)

Trash pump

Chemical  pumpHigh Pressure pump

Clean water pump

* D- Diesel    P-Pump    H-Highpressure pump    E-Electric

* D- Diesel    P-Pump    T-Trash    E-Electric

* D- Diesel    P-Pump    C-Chemical    E-Electric

80 (3")

80 (3")

100 (4")

50

70

90

26

25

25

8

8

8

53

88

92

57.5*47*57 

66*48*61

66*48*61

120 / 252

94 / 292

94 / 292

DPT80E

DPT80XE

DPT100XE

50 (2")

80 (3")

35

60

30

28

9

9

51

75

57.5*47*57

66*48.5*61

120 / 252

94 / 219

DPC50E

DPC80E



14L fuel tank Electrical strat
with battery

Empower Your Business

Diesel Pump 

0

20

40

60

80

100

20 40 60 80 100 120

Max Head (m)

Max. Flow (m3/h)

High pressure cast iron pump

DPH40X

DPH50X

DPH50XA

DPH80X

DPH80XA

DPH100/80X

DPH100/80XA

DPH100X

40 (1.5/1.5")

50 (2/2")

50 (2/2")

80 (3/3")

80 (3/3")

100 / 80(4/3")

100 / 80(4/3")

100 / 80 (4/3")

22

30

35

42

42

96

100

120

70

75

85

75

95

42

60

55

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

38

44

62

73

75

76

83

76

55*47*55

55*47*55

55*47*61

55*47*61

55*47*61

55*47*61

55*47*61

55*47*61

192 / 384

192 / 384

192 / 384

144 / 384

144 / 384

144 / 384

144 / 384

144 / 384

Pump Model In container 
20'/40'HQ

 Dimensions 
(cm)

N.W.
(kg)

Max. Head 
(m)

Suction head
(m) 

Max. Flow
(m3/h)

Diameter (I/O)
(mm)

DPA40-171

DPA50-175

DPA50-198

DPA80-188

DPA80-208

DPA100/80-150

DPA100/80-170

DPA100-150

* D- Diesel    P-Pump    A-Cast-iron high pressure pump    E-Electric

OPTIONALS

Push wheel kit 

S10, 10 inch
Load

200Kg

Empower Your Business

DG13Tm

DG18Tm

12

16

13.2

17.6

13.2

17.6

4DW81-23D

4DW91-29D

164D

184E

1400×780×1020

1400×780×1020

450

480

Model  Dimensions 
(mm)

N.W.
(kg)

Standby Power
Engine Alternator

Prime Power

kW kVA kW kVA

12

16

 Diesel  Vehicle Generator

upper cover front door rear door

12-17.6 KVA



Empower Your Business Empower Your Business

Industrial Diesel Generator set Industrial Diesel Generator set

DG11KSE 

DG14KSE 

DG16KSE 

DG22KSE 

DG28KSE 

DG34KSE 

DG45KSE 

DG65KSE

DG75KSE

DG85KSE

DG110KSE

DG125KSE

DG145KSE

10

12.5

15

20

25

31.3

40

60

66.3

77.5

100

112.5

132.5

8.8

11

13.2

17.6

22

27.5

35.2

52.8

58.3

68.2

88

99

116.6

11

13.8

16.5

22

27.5

34.4

44

66

72.9

85.3

110

123.8

145.8

D380

D390

D485

D490

D4102

D4102

D4105

D4D85Z-D20

D4D90Z-D21

D4A100Z-D20

D6B135Z-D20

D6B155L-D21

D6B180L-D20

164B

164C

164D

184ES

184F

184G

184J

224E

224F

224G

274C

274D

274E

1500×760×1090

1630×760×1115

1900×900×1120

1900×900×1120

2200×950×1250

2200×950×1250

2200×950×1320

2500×950×1520

3200×1000×1700

3200×1000×1700

3200×1000×1700

3200×1050×1780

3200×1050×1780

480

665

760

786

870

1000

1045

1290

1330

1550

1730

1850

1925

Model  Dimensions 
(mm)

N.W.
(kg)

Standby Power
Engine Alternator

Prime Power

kW kVA kW kVA

8

10

12

16

20

25

32

48

53

62

80

90

106

DG9KSEm

DG11KSEm

DG13KSEm

DG18KSEm

DG22KSEm

DG28KSEm

DG35KSEm

DG52KSEm

DG58KSEm

DG68KSEm

DG88KSEm

DG100KSEm

DG116KSEm

8

10

12

16

20

25

32

47

53

62

80

91

106

8.8

11

13.2

17.6

22

27.5

35.2

52

58

68

88

100

116

8.8

11

13.2

17.6

22

27.5

35.2

52

58

68

88

100

116

D380

D390

D485

D490

D4102

D4102

D4105

D4D85Z-D20

D4D90Z-D21

D4A100Z-D20

D6B135Z-D20

D6B155L-D21

D6B180L-D20

164B

164C

164D

184E

184F

184H

224D

224F

224G

274C

274E

274E

274F

1500×760×1090

1630×760×1115

1900×900×1120

1900×900×1120

2200×950×1250

2200×950×1250

2200×950×1320

2500×950×1520

2500×950×1520

2500×950×1520

3200×1000×1700

3200×1000×1700

3200×1000×1700

480

655

760

786

870

980

1045

1200

1200

1530

1520

1580

1650

Model  Dimensions 
(mm)

N.W.
(kg)

Standby Power
Engine Alternator

Prime Power

kW kVA kW kVA

8

10

12

16

20

25

32

47

53

62

80

91

106

50HZ- Single Phase

50HZ- Three Phase

AMF9
Automatic mains failure start controller



Empower Your Business Empower Your Business

Industrial Diesel Generator set Industrial Diesel Generator set

DD20KSE

DD33KSE

DD48KSE

DD50KSE

DD65KSE

DD85KSE

DD100KSE

DD110KSE

DD125KSE

DD145KSE

DD180KSE

DD200KSE

DD210KSE

DD230KSE

DD250KSE

DD280KSE

DD310KSE

DD350KSE

DD380KSE

DD420KSE

DD480KSE

DD500KSE

DD530KSE

DD550KSE

DD580KSE

DD590KSE

DD630KSE

DD750KSE

DD830KSE

18.8

29.4

42.5

46.3

59

78

90

103.4

112.5

133

168

178.3

191.3

210

225

250

282

318

341

382

432

450

477

500

523

536

568

687.5

750

16.5

25.9

37.4

40.7

52

68

79.2

91

99

117

147

156.8

168

185

198

220

248

280

300

336

380

396

420

440

460

472

500

600

660

20.6

32.3

46.8

50.9

65

85

99

113.7

123.8

146

184

196

210

231

247.5

275

310

350

375

420

475

495

525

550

575

590

625

750

825

BF3MG1

BF3MG2

BFM3T

BFM3C

BF4M2012

BF4M2012C G1

BF4M2012C G2

BF4M1013EC G1

BF4M1013EC G2

BF4M1013FC

BF6M1013EC G1

BF6M1013EC G2

BF6M1013FCG2

BF6M1013FCG3

BF6M1015-LA GA

BF6M1015C-LA G1A

BF6M1015C-LA G2A

BF6M1015C-LA G3A

BF6M1015C-LA G4

BF6M1015CP-LA G

BF8M1015C-LA G1A

BF8M1015C-LA G2

BF8M1015CP-LA G1A

BF8M1015CP-LA G2

BF8M1015CP-LA G3

BF8M1015CP-LA G4

BF8M1015CP-LA G5

HC12V132ZL-LA G1A

HC12V132ZL-LA G2A

184ES

184G

224C

224D

224E

224G

274C

274D

274D

274E

274G

274H

274H

274J

274J

274K

444D

444E

K444E

K444F

544C

544C

544D

544D

544ES

544ES

544E

634B

634B

2000×950×1250

2000×950×1250

2200×950×1320

2200×950×1320

2500×950×1520

2700×1050×1520

2700×1050×1520

2700×1335×1520

2700×1335×1520

3200×1050×1760

3400×1150×1920

3400×1150×1920

3650×1250×2000

3650×1250×2000

3550×1350×2190

3550×1350×2190

4150×1350×2190

4150×1350×2190

4150×1350×2190

4150×1350×2190

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

4800×1780×2500

ISO 20ft container

ISO 20ft container

835

870

1030

1020

1290

1480

1525

1635

1635

1650

2250

2300

2570

2620

3080

3100

3430

3530

3530

3660

6000

6000

6100

6100

6250

6100

6250

9700

9700

Model  Dimensions 
(mm)

N.W.
(kg)

Standby Power
Engine Alternator

Prime Power

kW kVA kW kVA

15

23.5

34

37

47

62

72

82.7

90

106

134

142.6

153

168

180

200

226

254

273

306

345

360

382

400

418

429

455

550

600

50HZ- Three Phase

AMF9
Automatic mains failure start controller

DEUTZ EngineDEUTZ Engine

BF3M 1013
series

BF4M 2012
series

BF4M 1013
series

BF6M 1013
series

HC12V132ZL-LA
series

BF8M 1015
series

BF6M 1015
series

AC Alternator

Chassis, fuel tank Break Battery DEUTZ engine

50°C radiator

Silent Canopy E-Stop button ComAp Controller Air filters
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Industrial Diesel Generator set Industrial Diesel Generator set

DDA17KE

DDA25KE

DDA33KE

DDA35KE

DDA47KE

DDA55KE

DDA66KE

DDA75KE

DDA103KE

15

22.5

30

31.3

42.5

50

60

69

84

13.2

19.8

26.4

27.5

37.4

44

52.8

60.5

82.5

16.5

24.8

33

34.5

47

55

66

76

103.4

F2L912

F3L912

F4L912

F4L913

F4L912T

F6L912

F6L912T

BF6L913

BF6L913C

164D

184E

184G

184G

224C

224D

224E

224E

274C

1150×780×1015

1500×900×1000

1500×900×1000

1500×900×1000

1800×950×1000

1950×950×1240

1950×950×1240

1950×950×1240

1950×950×1240

455

580

640

650

780

950

980

1085

1210

Model  Dimensions 
(mm)

N.W.
(kg)

Standby Power
Engine Alternator

Prime Power

kW kVA kW kVA

12

18

24

25

34

40

48

55

75

50HZ- Three Phase

AMF9
Automatic mains failure start controller

Air-cooled seriesAir-cooled series

F2L912 F3L912 F4L912

F4L913 F4L912T F6L912

F6L912T BF6L913 BF6L913C

Controller Air filters

AC Alternator

Chassis, fuel tank Diesel engine

AMF 9
ComAp Digital comtroller

Heavy duty connector
24 pins

E-Stop button

Sart Key
DC 12/24V power supply
ATS socket

Air breakers
Optional leakage breaker

Terminal
1 phase/ 3 phase 




